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Housing - Senior

Adult Living Centers: Farmington Hills, Utica, Northville & Troy
Brighton Garden, Marriott, Northville Township
Church of Christ Care Center, Clinton Township
Elder Source, Ocean, New Jersey

Evergreen Nursing Center, Southfield

Industrial

Heartland Healthcare, Michigan
Lourdes Assisted Care, Waterford
Maple Manor, Novi

Marycrest Manor, Livonia
Volunteers of America, Pontiac

Amoco Qil Corporation

Auburn Commerce Park, Auburn Hills

BAE Systems, Sterling Heights

Bloomfield Technical Park, Bloomfield Township
Cadillac Iron, Oxford

Crown Enterprises, Pontiac

Ford Motor Company, Wayne

Ford Motor Office Research, Dearborn

General Mills, Detroit

General Motors Corporation, Detroit & Pontiac
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Henniges World Headquarters, Auburn Hills
Ledd’s Enterprise Industrial Park, Sterling Heights
Mobil Oil Corporation

Oakland Park Distribution Center, Highland Park
Regency Centre, Novi

Rochester Hills Executive Park, Rochester Hills
Stanley Frankel Building, Sterling Heights

Troy Technical Park, Troy
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Industrial Subdivisions

Big Beaver Business Park, Troy
Centerpoint Business Campus, Pontiac
Cherry Creek Corporate Park, Shelby
Farmington-Plymouth Industrial Complex, Livonia
Groesbeck Ponds Industrial Development, Clinton Township
Haggerty Il Corporate Park, Canton
Haggerty Il Corporate Park West, Canton
Indusco’s Oakland Industrial Complex, Troy
Kemp - Peyerk Progress Park, Sterling Heights
Liberty Ecorse Industrial Development, Romulus
Plymouth Corporate Park, Plymouth Township
Quadrants Industrial / Research, Canton,

Green Oak Township, Wixom, South Lyon
Regency Centre, Novi
Robbins Executive Park East, Troy
Wixom West Tech Park, Wixom

Civic Center: West Bloomfield Township
Fire Station: City of Birmingham

Fire Station: Farmington Hills

Fire Station: Village of Franklin

Fire Station: Waterford Township

Grand Trunk Railroad, Detroit

Taylor Sports Complex & Ice Arena, Taylor
United States Post Office: Farmington Hills
United States Post Office: Grosse lle
United States Post Office: Taylor

Combined Sewer Relief Program, Highland Park

Downtown Water Main Upgrade, Pontiac

Five-Year Infrastructure Improvement Project,
Huntington Woods

Glaspie Street Water Main Improvement Program, Oxford

Meter Vault, South Oakland County Water Authority

Pressure Reducing Valves, Hazel Park

Roselawn Sanitary Sewer, Pontiac

Sanitary Sewer Evaluation Survey, Pontiac

Ten-Year Residential Program, Madison Heights

Tucker Street Relief Sanitary Sewer, Pontiac

Water Main Capital Improvement Program, Hazel Park

Water Main Capital Improvement Program, Pontiac

Water Main Improvement, Pontiac

NOWAK & FRAUS ENGINEERS | 21



CNF

ENGINEERS

PROJECTS & CLIENTS

Recreation

Aladdin Theatre of Performing Arts, Las Vegas, Nevada
Beaudette Park, Pontiac

Burton Community Park, Huntington Woods

DTE Music Theatre, Independence Township

Detroit Institute of Arts, Detroit

Emagine Theatre, Royal Oak

Franklin Hills Racquet Club, Southfield

Greenfield Village Railroad, Dearborn

Highland Recreation, Highland

£

Palace of Auburn Hills

Holly Recreation, Holly

Lifetime Fitness, Rochester Hills

Meadow Brook Theater, Rochester Hills
North Star Reach, Pinckney

Palace of Auburn Hills, Auburn Hills
Taylor Sports Complex & Ice Arena, Taylor
et : s : Troy Court, Troy

DTE Music Theatre, Independence Township Ultimate Soccer, Pontiac

Antioch Baptist Church, Pontiac

Apostolic Church of Christ, Springfield Township
Archdiocese of Detroit, Detroit

Blessed Sacrament Cathedral, Detroit

Divine Savior, Westland

Grosse Pointe Memorial Church, Grosse Pointe
Holy Spirit Catholic Church, Highland Township
St. Anne’s, Detroit

St. Louise Catholic Church, Sterling Heights

St. Therese of Lisieux, Shelby Township
Temple Baptist Church, Plymouth Township
Troy Baptist Church, Troy

Young Israel, Oak Park
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Lutheran Church of the Redeemer, Birmingham, rear view Lutheran Church of the Redeemer, Birmingham, front view
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Restaurants

Applebees, White Lake

Bahama Breeze (Darden Restaurant), Troy & Canton
Braan’s, Macomb

Don Pablos, Canton & Waterford

Kyoto, Dearborn

Olive Garden, Livonia

TGI Friday’s, Taylor

Bahama Breeze, Troy
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Applebees, White Lake

Builders, Developers & General Contractors

Nowak & Fraus is privileged to have ongoing relationships, which include but are not limited to, the following builders,
developers & general contractors:

Barton Malow Company Granger Construction Redico, Inc.
Bloom Construction Hexagon General Contractors Rewold Construction
Braun Construction ldeal Construction Roncelli Construction

C. A Kime, Inc. Kasco Construction Service Ronnisch Construction
Clayco Kemp-Peyerk Sachse Construction
Clafton Keating Kemp & Sherman Skanska
Corvus International Kirco/Manix Suburban Collection
The Damone Group O’Brien Construction Synergy Group
Edward Rose & Sons Peske Automotive Seerco
Etkin Equities Plante & Moran Cresa Turner Construction Co.
First Industrial Realty & Trust, Inc. Pulte Homes Victor International
Garrison Company Quadrants, Inc Walbridge Aldinger
General Development RDK Homes, Inc. Wing Construction
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Robert D. Lavoie, P.E., President

rlavoie@nowakfraus.com

Albert N. Bayer, P.E., Senior Vice President
abayer@nowakfraus.com

Jeffrey J. Huhta, P.E., P.S., Vice President
jhuhta@nowakfraus.com

Chad L. Findley, P.E., P.S., Vice President
cfindley@nowakfraus.com

Brett J. Buchholz, P.E., Senior Associate
bbuchholz@nowakfraus.com

George A. Ostrowski, Jr., RLA, Associate
gostrowski@nowakfraus.com

Robert J. Fraus, Associate/Manager of ALTA Surveys
rfraus@nowakfraus.com

Anthony J. Dombrowski, RF, PWS
adombrowski@nowakfraus.com

Jason Longhurst, P.E., Associate
jlonghurst@nowakfraus.com

Glen Yrjanainen, P.E., P.S., Executive Vice President
gyrjanainen@nowakfraus.com

Timothy L. Germain, P.E., Vice President
tgermain@nowakfraus.com

Michael D. Peterson, P.E., Vice President
mpeterson@nowakfraus.com

Nabeel N. Naoum, Senior Associate
nnaoum@nowakfraus.com

Patrick J. Williams, P.E., Senior Associate
pwilliams@nowakfraus.com

David Miller, Esq., Associate
dmiller@nowakfraus.com

Steven W. Sutton, P.E., Associate
ssutton@nowakfraus.com

Brad W. Brickel, P.E., Associate
bbrickel@nowakfraus.com

46777 WOODWARD AVENUE ¢ PONTIAC, MICHIGAN 48342-5032

(248) 332-7931 TELEPHONE « (248) 332-8257 FACSIMILE
WWW.NOWAKFRAUS.COM
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